
2026 SCHEDULE OF FEES 

Grade Tuition Extras Development Levy Total Fees Payable 

GR000 58 830.00 9 350.00      6 300.00 74 480.00 

GR00 63 240.00 9 950.00      6 300.00 79 490.00 

GR0 80 920.00      11 050.00      6 300.00 98 270.00 

GR1 96 120.00 12 750.00      6 300.00 115 170.00 

GR2     96 890.00 12 750.00      6 300.00 115 940.00 

GR3 98 600.00 13 950.00      6 300.00 118 850.00 

GR4     100 770.00     13 550.00      6 300.00 120 620.00 

GR5 101 550.00     16 450.00      6 300.00     124 300.00 

GR6 101 550.00     16 750.00      6 300.00 124 600.00 

GR7 100 770.00     18 550.00      6 300.00 125 620.00 

GR8 102 300.00 22 200.00      6 300.00   130 800.00 

GR9     102 300.00 23 700.00      6 300.00   132 300.00 

GR10 115 820.00 24 400.00      6 300.00   146 520.00 

GR11 128 370.00 22 200.00      6 300.00   156 870.00 

GR12   132 240.00 29 700.00      6 300.00   168 240.00 

The above annual fees are payable in terms of the selection made by parents by way of a 

completed Payment Option Form. Available payment options are listed below. 

Grade 

Annually (6% Discount) Termly Monthly by debit order Monthly by EFT 

Payable by 31 January 
2026  

Payable by the 1st day of 
term 

Payable on the 1st day of 
each month by D/order 

Payable on the 1st day of 
each month by EFT 

GR000 70 950.20 24 826.67 7 448.00 7 671.44 

GR00     75 695.60 26 496.67 7 949.00 8 187.47 

GR0     93 414.80 32 756.67 9 827.00 10 121.81 

GR1 109 402.80 38 390.00 11 517.00 11 862.51 

GR2 110 126.60 38 646.67 11 594.00 11 941.82 

GR3 112 934.00 39 616.67 11 885.00 12 241.55 

GR4 114 573.80 40 206.67 12 062.00 12 423.86 

GR5 118 207.00 41 433.33 12 430.00 12 802.90 

GR6     118 507.00 41 533.33 12 460.00 12 833.80 

GR7 119 573.80 41 873.33 12 562.00 12 938.86 

GR8 124 662.00 43 600.00 13 080.00 13 472.40 

GR9   126 162.00 44 100.00 13 230.00 13 626.90 

GR10   139 570.80 48 840.00 14 652.00 15 091.56 

GR11   149 167.80 52 290.00 15 687.00 16 157.61 

GR12   160 305.60 56 080.00 18 693.33 19 254.13 



▪ Upon acceptance, the following non-refundable enrolment fees are required to secure your 
daughter’s place, and will not be credited to school fees:
- Gr000 to Gr00 – R5 000.00 (a top up payment is required at the end of Gr00)
- Gr0 to Gr12 – R10 000.00

▪ Where both parent applicants are not South African citizens and a full credit assessment cannot 
be conducted, a refundable deposit equivalent to one term’s tuition fees is required, together 
with the enrolment fee. This deposit will be refunded to you at the end of your daughter’s journey 
at St Teresa’s School.

▪ A signed payment option form is required to confirm your selection of payment, except in the 
case of a payment condition applied upon enrolment, which takes precedence.

▪ An 6% discount will be offered on annual payments made on or before 31 January 2026. This 
discount is calculated on tuition fees only. The discount offered is subject to change in line with 
the Bank repo rate.

▪ Termly payments are due on the 1st day of term (January, May and September).

▪ Monthly fees are payable over 10 months (January to October) for Gr000 to Gr11 and over 9 
months (January to September) for Gr12 and are due by the 1st of each month.

▪ The monthly EFT option is only available to enrolments prior to 2021.

▪ Sibling discounts are calculated on tuition only and applied to your final invoice. All siblings must 
remain at St Teresa’s School for the full academic year to qualify for the discount.

▪ A full term’s written notice by the end of the first week of the term, is required before the 
withdrawal of a student or one term’s tuition fee will be levied, as a pre-estimate of the school’s 
damages.

▪ Extras include but are not limited to: accident insurance, specific stationery, security, specific 
books, subscriptions, sport, special events catering, teaching aids, computers, printing, Wi-Fi, 
outings and tours, statutory educational levies, school magazine, school photos, exam fees, car 
stickers, diaries. The above includes grade specific exam fees, but does not include specific 
sports festivals, tours and outings which will be charged to your school account during the year, 
for which you will be notified.

▪ Students whose fees are in arrears will not be eligible to attend outings and camps. 
Visa letters will not be signed by the school where fees are in arrears.

▪ Banking details      St Teresa’s School 
Standard Bank 

Rosebank Branch 00 43 05 

Account number 402 177 584 

Reference: Account Number 


